10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position Other Positions Held

Assoc Vice Chancellor, Economic
Dev

Statewide Director - Citd

Tritech Small Business Dev Center

Director

Director, Corporate & Business
Development

Director, Procurement Assist Center
Business Development Assistant
Economic Development Assistant
Procurement Specialist

Business Development
Administrative Specialist
Administrative Assistant |

Grant Analyst

Special Project

Tri-Tech Business Associate

Special Project

Student Employees

Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Community & Economic
Development

Total Wages

$140,707

$128,826

$108,679

$91,484

$89,682

$54,252

$50,833

$47,623

$46,485

$45,590

$24,398

$13,000

$5,490

$1,612

$880



