	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assoc Vice Chancellor, Economic Dev		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$140,707
2.	Statewide Director - Citd		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$128,826
3.	Tritech Small Business Dev Center Director		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$108,679
4.	Director, Corporate & Business Development		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$91,484
5.	Director, Procurement Assist Center		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$89,682
6.	Business Development Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$54,252
7.	Economic Development Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$50,833
8.	Procurement Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$47,623
9.	Business Development Administrative Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$46,485
10.	Administrative Assistant I		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$45,590
11.	Grant Analyst		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$24,398
12.	Special Project		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$13,000
13.	Tri-Tech Business Associate		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$5,490
14.	Special Project		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$1,612
15.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Community & Economic Development	\$880